
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

76 

14 

23 

256 

24 

44 

37 

32 

05 

90 

77 

08 

21 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

1 

2 

9 

10 

Name 

Brent Gernert 

John Thompson 

Robert Dusek III 

Roger Cassin 

Lee Brahin 

Linwood Staub 

Tomas LaCosta 

Robert Dusek II 

Rob Sherwood 

Simon Green 

Bryan Gernert 

David Bryant 

Marc Adler 

Class 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

HS2 

S2 

S2 

VS2 

VS2 

S2 

S2 

Best Tm 

1:25.897 

1:26.314 

1:28.232 

1:31.967 

1:31.992 

1:32.589 

1:33.613 

1:33.990 

1:26.649 

1:29.213 

1:29.655 

1:37.006 

1:36.821 

Year 

1990 

1990 

1992 

1988 

1989 

1987 

1978 

1994 

2002 

1985 

1986 

1994 

2006 

Make/Model 

Lola 90/90 

Lola 90/90 

Doran JE1 

Swift DB2 

Lola T89/90 

Swift DB2 

Lola T492 

Doran JE1 

Carbir CS2 

Shrike P15 

Swift DB2 

Shannon S2000 

Van Diemen S2 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1993 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Hometown 

Pheonixville PA 

Doylestown PA 

Solebury PA 

Brookline MA 

Philadelphia PA 

Richmond VA 

Gladstone NJ 

Solebury PA 

Delray Beach FL 

Oxford CT 

Haymarket VA 

Loudon TN 

Syracuse NY 
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Margin of Victory 

16.426 

Avg. Speed 

88.331 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.897 

Best Speed 

94.299 

Best Lap by 

76 - Brent Gernert 

SVRA New Jersey SpeedTour 

Sports 2000 

S2000 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 13:51:46 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

7/30/2022 13:50 


